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B.Sc. Sem.-V (Home Science)  (Time :  3 : 00 To 6 : 00) 
,  

DATE  

& DAY 

PAPER 

CODE 
SUBJECT 

29-6-2015 

Monday 
 

 

Foundation Compulsory 
 

English (Compulsory) 
 

30-6-2015 

Tuesday 

 

FN-501 
 

RM-501 
 

HD-501 
 

CT-501 
 

EXT-501 
 

 

Nutritional Bio-Chemistry                          OR 
 

Art Principles and Interior Enrichment       OR 
 

Early Childhood Education and Care         OR 
 

Clothing Related to Fashion Trend             OR 
 

Preliminary Training in Project formulation  
 

1-7-2015 

Wednesday 

 

FN-502 
 

RM-502 
 

HD-502 
 

CT-502 
 

EXT-502 
 

 

Food Cost and Quality Control           OR 
 

Consumer Education                           OR 
 

Adolescence and Adulthood                OR 
 

Dyeing, Printing and Embroidery        OR 
 

Community Organization and Leadership-I 
 

2-7-2015 

Thursday 
CN-503 Community Nutrition 

3-7-2015 

Friday 
CM-504 Communication Methods and Media 
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B.Sc. Sem.-V (Home Science)  (Time :  3 : 00 To 6 : 00)   

DATE  

& DAY 

PAPER 

CODE 
SUBJECT 

4-7-2015 

Saturday 

PE-505 

 

HR-505 

Population Education 

OR 
Human Resource Management 

6-7-2015 

Monday 

 

FM-506 
 

RRD-506 
 

 

Fundamentals of Marketing  

OR 

Role of Home Science in Rural Development 
  

7-7-2015 

Tuesday 

 

OM-507 
 

PE-507 
 

 

Office Management 

OR 
Parenthood Education 
     

 

$ 5|FIMlUS 5ZL1FFVM ,[lBT 5ZL1FF 5KL ,[JFDF\  VFJX[P 
 

5|FIMlUS 5ZL1FFG]\ :Y/4 ;DI VG[ TFZLB TYF 5ZL1FFYL"V[ SIF S|DDF\ 5ZL1FF 
VF5JF CFHZ YJ]\ T[ V\U[GL HFC[ZFT I]lGJl;"8LGF T[DH SM,[H q S[gN=GF GM8L; AM0" p5Z 
SZJFDF\ VFJX[P 5ZL1FFYL"VMV[ 5|FIMlUS 5ZL1FF DF8[ lGIT SZJFDF\ VFJ[, TFZLB[4  
;DI[  VG[  :Y/[   CFHZ  YJFG]\  ZC[X[P HM SM. 5ZL1FFYL" lGIT  SZ[, TFZLB[4 ;DI[ VG[ 
:Y/[ CFHZ GCL\ ZC[ TM T[GL 5|FIMlUS 5ZL1FF 5FK/YL ,[JFDF\ VFJX[ GCL\P 
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